
                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3227  Eli Boppart                   12  Mauston                       16:58.7  5:28 
      2    2 3258  Tanner Hraby                  11  Medford Area                  17:39.8  5:42 
      3    3 3219  Daniel Yesipovich             12  Baraboo                       18:01.2  5:48 
      4    4 3255  Josh Clark                    12  Medford Area                  18:02.2  5:49 
      5    5 3228  Josh Ellerman                 10  Mauston                       18:09.9  5:51 
      6    6 3214  Connor Kleist                 12  Baraboo                       18:12.2  5:52 
      7    7 3237  Tyler Schwartz                11  Mauston                       18:36.2  6:00 
      8    8 3230  Drake Gosda                   11  Mauston                       18:37.4  6:00 
      9    9 3231  Graham Hallwood               11  Mauston                       18:46.5  6:03 
     10   10 3324  Luke Sampson                  11  Wisconsin Dells               18:57.5  6:07 
     11   11 3310  Keegan Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells               19:19.4  6:14 
     12   12 3210  Enoch Hyzer                    9  Baraboo                       19:20.4  6:14 
     13   13 3312  Logan Cunningham               9  Wisconsin Dells               19:25.2  6:16 
     14   14 3257  Logan Gubser                  11  Medford Area                  19:27.6  6:16 
     15   15 3318  John Leger                    12  Wisconsin Dells               19:28.3  6:17 
     16   16 3261  Nick Steliga                  11  Medford Area                  19:28.9  6:17 
     17   17 3321  Jaxon Pettit                  12  Wisconsin Dells               19:32.7  6:18 
     18   18 3216  Grayson Lutz                  11  Baraboo                       19:41.2  6:21 
     19   19 3295  Samuel Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien              19:42.6  6:21 
     20   20 3235  Blake Herrewig                11  Mauston                       19:45.0  6:22 
     21   21 3232  Owen Hallwood                 10  Mauston                       19:46.1  6:22 
     22   22 3311  Austin Cunningham             12  Wisconsin Dells               20:02.4  6:28 
     23   23 3207  Sergio Angel                  11  Baraboo                       20:05.3  6:28 
     24   24 3211  Keinan Jones                  10  Baraboo                       20:14.5  6:31 
     25   25 3317  Taylor Knetter                12  Wisconsin Dells               20:28.2  6:36 
     26   26 3291  Malachi Ames                  10  Prairie du Chien              20:30.3  6:36 
     27   27 3209  Jacob Greenwood               10  Baraboo                       20:34.5  6:38 
     28   28 3254  Lucas Borman                  12  Medford Area                  20:48.0  6:42 
     29   29 3269  Matthew Gildenzopf            12  Nekoosa                       20:57.6  6:45 
     30   30 3273  Mauricio Cayetano             11  Portage                       20:58.5  6:46 
     31   31 3298  Ryan Waller                   12  Prairie du Chien              21:00.7  6:46 
     32   32 3279  Issac Martens                  9  Portage                       21:01.0  6:46 
     33   33 3294  Joseph Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien              21:05.8  6:48 
     34   34 3296  Bryce Priebe                  12  Prairie du Chien              21:24.6  6:54 
     35   35 3270  Owen Michael                  11  Nekoosa                       21:29.6  6:56 
     36   36 3281  Caiden Rusch                  10  Portage                       21:29.6  6:56 
     37   37 3286  Brayden Walters               11  Portage                       21:39.9  6:59 
     38   38 3266  Adam Alameda                   9  Nekoosa                       21:46.5  7:01 
     39   39 3260  EVAN PAGEL                     9  Medford Area                  21:47.9  7:01 
     40   40 3256  Brandon Curtis                10  Medford Area                  21:59.7  7:05 
     41   41 3282  Caleb Schultz                 12  Portage                       22:10.5  7:09 
     42   42 3292  Garrett Dehart                 9  Prairie du Chien              22:30.2  7:15 
     43   43 3268  Karsten Barten                11  Nekoosa                       22:36.8  7:17 
     44   44 3275  Sawyer Cole                    9  Portage                       23:40.4  7:38 
     45   45 3274  Caleb Chrudimsky               9  Portage                       24:16.4  7:49 
     46   46 3267  Joseph Alameda                11  Nekoosa                       24:46.2  7:59 
     47   47 3293  Tyler Harris                  11  Prairie du Chien              25:12.5  8:07 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 43°F



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Mauston                                    (18:13.8  91:08.7 1:47.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eli Boppart               12 16:58.7
       2      5  Josh Ellerman             10 18:09.9
       3      7  Tyler Schwartz            11 18:36.2
       4      8  Drake Gosda               11 18:37.4
       5      9  Graham Hallwood           11 18:46.5
       6   ( 20) Blake Herrewig            11 19:45.0
       7   ( 21) Owen Hallwood             10 19:46.1

       2.    62  Baraboo                                    (19:04.1  95:20.3 2:04.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Daniel Yesipovich         12 18:01.2
       2      6  Connor Kleist             12 18:12.2
       3     12  Enoch Hyzer                9 19:20.4
       4     18  Grayson Lutz              11 19:41.2
       5     23  Sergio Angel              11 20:05.3
       6   ( 24) Keinan Jones              10 20:14.5
       7   ( 27) Jacob Greenwood           10 20:34.5

       3.    64  Medford Area                               (19:05.3  95:26.5 3:08.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tanner Hraby              11 17:39.8
       2      4  Josh Clark                12 18:02.2
       3     14  Logan Gubser              11 19:27.6
       4     16  Nick Steliga              11 19:28.9
       5     28  Lucas Borman              12 20:48.0
       6   ( 39) EVAN PAGEL                 9 21:47.9
       7   ( 40) Brandon Curtis            10 21:59.7

       4.    66  Wisconsin Dells                            (19:20.7  96:43.1 0:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Luke Sampson              11 18:57.5
       2     11  Keegan Cobbs              10 19:19.4
       3     13  Logan Cunningham           9 19:25.2
       4     15  John Leger                12 19:28.3
       5     17  Jaxon Pettit              12 19:32.7
       6   ( 22) Austin Cunningham         12 20:02.4
       7   ( 25) Taylor Knetter            12 20:28.2

       5.   143  Prairie du Chien                           (20:44.8  103:44.0 1:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Samuel Kramer              9 19:42.6
       2     26  Malachi Ames              10 20:30.3
       3     31  Ryan Waller               12 21:00.7
       4     33  Joseph Kramer              9 21:05.8
       5     34  Bryce Priebe              12 21:24.6
       6   ( 42) Garrett Dehart             9 22:30.2
       7   ( 47) Tyler Harris              11 25:12.5

       6.   176  Portage                                    (21:27.9  107:19.5 1:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Mauricio Cayetano         11 20:58.5
       2     32  Issac Martens              9 21:01.0
       3     36  Caiden Rusch              10 21:29.6
       4     37  Brayden Walters           11 21:39.9
       5     41  Caleb Schultz             12 22:10.5
       6   ( 44) Sawyer Cole                9 23:40.4
       7   ( 45) Caleb Chrudimsky           9 24:16.4
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       7.   191  Nekoosa                                    (22:19.4  111:36.7 3:48.6)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Matthew Gildenzopf        12 20:57.6
       2     35  Owen Michael              11 21:29.6
       3     38  Adam Alameda               9 21:46.5
       4     43  Karsten Barten            11 22:36.8
       5     46  Joseph Alameda            11 24:46.2
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3327  Jaren Ward                    10  Wisconsin Dells               19:42.4  6:21 
      2    2 3309  Tye Barney                    10  Wisconsin Dells               19:42.9  6:21 
      3    3 3238  Rumen Southworth              11  Mauston                       19:54.7  6:25 
      4    4 3236  Brekk Peterson                 9  Mauston                       19:58.2  6:26 
      5    5 3314  Damian Funmaker               12  Wisconsin Dells               20:04.6  6:28 
      6    6 3212  Sergey Kandrykinski           10  Baraboo                       20:05.5  6:29 
      7    7 3315  Lukas Gounberg                10  Wisconsin Dells               20:14.3  6:31 
      8    8 3316  Luke Knetter                  11  Wisconsin Dells               20:16.3  6:32 
      9    9 3215  Brent Littlegeorge            12  Baraboo                       20:59.7  6:46 
     10   10 3320  Enzo Perugini                 11  Wisconsin Dells               21:00.2  6:46 
     11   11 3325  Brady Schmitz                 11  Wisconsin Dells               21:08.2  6:49 
     12   12 3213  Vadzim Kandrykinski           10  Baraboo                       21:45.6  7:01 
     13   13 3218  Leo Wagner                    11  Baraboo                       21:50.9  7:02 
     14      3323  Ryan Rockwell                 11  Wisconsin Dells               21:56.4  7:04 
     15   14 3217  Sawyer Pemberton               9  Baraboo                       21:56.5  7:04 
     16   15 3226  Caleb Bires                    9  Mauston                       22:07.2  7:08 
     17      3313  Jack Field                    12  Wisconsin Dells               22:20.9  7:12 
     18      3262  Ervin Ulrich                  12  Medford Area                  22:31.8  7:16 
     19   16 3277  Hadden Lainberger             10  Portage                       22:35.4  7:17 
     20   17 3271  Cole Beckett                  10  Portage                       22:39.2  7:18 
     21      3308  Zion Alwin                    10  Wisconsin Dells               22:43.7  7:19 
     22   18 3233  Ahren Heinrich                11  Mauston                       22:51.1  7:22 
     23   19 3208  Chris Gartner                 12  Baraboo                       23:09.4  7:28 
     24      3326  Andrew Seiler                 11  Wisconsin Dells               23:13.6  7:29 
     25      3259  Cullen Jones                   9  Medford Area                  23:23.1  7:32 
     26   20 3239  Oscar Spindler                 9  Mauston                       23:25.6  7:33 
     27      3297  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       9  Prairie du Chien              23:53.1  7:42 
     28   21 3284  Henry Shortreed               10  Portage                       24:24.6  7:52 
     29   22 3283  Desmond Shanks                 9  Portage                       24:36.4  7:56 
     30   23 3229  Charles Gordon                 9  Mauston                       25:16.5  8:09 
     31   24 3240  Miller William                 9  Mauston                       25:51.9  8:20 
     32      3234  Ivon Heinrich                  9  Mauston                       29:24.2  9:28 
     33   25 3272  Aiden Belschner               10  Portage                       32:27.8 10:27 
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       1.    23  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:00.1  100:00.5 0:33.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jaren Ward                10 19:42.4
       2      2  Tye Barney                10 19:42.9
       3      5  Damian Funmaker           12 20:04.6
       4      7  Lukas Gounberg            10 20:14.3
       5      8  Luke Knetter              11 20:16.3
       6   ( 10) Enzo Perugini             11 21:00.2
       7   ( 11) Brady Schmitz             11 21:08.2

       2.    54  Baraboo                                    (21:19.7  106:38.2 1:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sergey Kandrykinski       10 20:05.5
       2      9  Brent Littlegeorge        12 20:59.7
       3     12  Vadzim Kandrykinski       10 21:45.6
       4     13  Leo Wagner                11 21:50.9
       5     14  Sawyer Pemberton           9 21:56.5
       6   ( 19) Chris Gartner             12 23:09.4

       3.    60  Mauston                                    (21:39.4  108:16.8 3:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Rumen Southworth          11 19:54.7
       2      4  Brekk Peterson             9 19:58.2
       3     15  Caleb Bires                9 22:07.2
       4     18  Ahren Heinrich            11 22:51.1
       5     20  Oscar Spindler             9 23:25.6
       6   ( 23) Charles Gordon             9 25:16.5
       7   ( 24) Miller William             9 25:51.9

       4.   101  Portage                                    (25:20.7  126:43.4 9:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Hadden Lainberger         10 22:35.4
       2     17  Cole Beckett              10 22:39.2
       3     21  Henry Shortreed           10 24:24.6
       4     22  Desmond Shanks             9 24:36.4
       5     25  Aiden Belschner           10 32:27.8


